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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Swenson         M2029          1/7       35:54    5:47       35:54
2     Michael Morrison       M4049         1/12       36:57    5:57       36:57
3     Kaci Lickteig          F2029         1/11       39:14    6:19       39:14
4     Miguel Ordorica        M4049         2/12       39:59    6:27       39:59
5     Bryce Brunswig         M2029          2/7       40:03    6:27       40:03
6     Gary Wasserman         M5059          1/9       40:28    6:31       40:28
7     Joshua Darr            M3039         1/11       40:43    6:34       40:43
8     Daren Konda            M3039         2/11       42:08    6:47       42:08
9     Jimmy Doherty          M2029          3/7       42:45    6:53       42:45
10    Ron Lampe              M5059          2/9       43:48    7:03       43:48
11    Jennifer Furze         F4049         1/17       43:58    7:05       43:58
12    Brian Fimbres          M4049         3/12       44:00    7:05       44:00
13    Tin Tran               M3039         3/11       44:13    7:07       44:13
14    Jason Keese            M4049         4/12       44:22    7:09       44:22
15    Caryn Crocfer          F4049         2/17       44:34    7:11       44:34
16    James Cole             M3039         4/11       44:53    7:14       44:53
17    John Mullen            M5059          3/9       45:09    7:16       45:09
18    Michael Hotze          M3039         5/11       45:33    7:20       45:33
19    Jacob Bendgen          M0119          1/3       45:36    7:21       45:36
20    Gina Schmidt           F3039         1/16       46:00    7:25       46:00
21    Collin Atkinson        M2029          4/7       46:15    7:27       46:15
22    John Ritland           M6069          1/6       46:49    7:32       46:49
23    Bob Myer               M4049         5/12       47:13    7:36       47:13
24    Clete Roth             M6069          2/6       47:19    7:37       47:19
25    Trevor Bohling         M3039         6/11       48:58    7:53       48:58
26    John Heine             M3039         7/11       49:39    8:00       49:39
27    Logan Kerkloff         M0119          2/3       50:07    8:04       50:07
28    Matt McGuire           M2029          5/7       50:09    8:05       50:09
29    Jennifer Shehan        F2029         2/11       50:13    8:05       50:13
30    Darla Todd             F4049         3/17       50:16    8:06       50:16
31    Barbara Swenson        F2029         3/11       50:27    8:08       50:27
32    Grady Hansen           M5059          4/9       50:30    8:08       50:30
33    Chad Lunders           M4049         6/12       50:40    8:10       50:40
34    Jessica Engelbart      F2029         4/11       50:50    8:11       50:50
35    Marisha Lenz           F2029         5/11       50:56    8:12       50:56
36    Brad Parsons           M4049         7/12       51:05    8:14       51:05
37    Anton Simorov          M2029          6/7       51:55    8:22       51:55
38    Teresa Konda           F3039         2/16       52:48    8:30       52:48
39    Ej Bifaro              M4049         8/12       52:59    8:32       52:59
40    Todd Banchor           M5059          5/9       53:21    8:36       53:21
41    Philip Ball            M3039         8/11       53:26    8:36       53:26
42    Sam Sahafian           M5059          6/9       53:36    8:38       53:36
43    Taylor Christianson    F0119          1/1       53:39    8:38       53:39
44    Megan Berry Barlow     F4049         4/17       53:48    8:40       53:48
45    Amy Cherko             F3039         3/16       53:50    8:40       53:50
46    Vicky Munoz            F3039         4/16       53:51    8:40       53:51
47    John Boeckman          M5059          7/9       54:13    8:44       54:13
48    Jen Wenz               F3039         5/16       54:41    8:48       54:41
49    Doug Barlow            M5059          8/9       54:43    8:49       54:43
50    Jodi Semonell          F4049         5/17       55:18    8:54       55:18
51    Rosanna Elizondo       F3039         6/16       55:50    9:00       55:50
52    Nancy Barna            F5059          1/8       55:55    9:00       55:55
53    Kristine Csicsery      F2029         6/11       55:59    9:01       55:59
54    Lisa Heaton            F4049         6/17       56:42    9:08       56:42
55    Malisa Radke           F5059          2/8       57:16    9:13       57:16
56    Kirstin Haley          F3039         7/16       57:34    9:16       57:34
57    Hans Klein-Hewett      M3039         9/11       57:37    9:17       57:37
58    Corbie Bowen           F2029         7/11       58:05    9:21       58:05
59    Megan Klein-Hewett     F3039         8/16       58:28    9:25       58:28
60    Kimberly Joshi         F4049         7/17       58:50    9:29       58:50
61    Joy Mann               F6069          1/4       58:52    9:29       58:52
62    Mary Duros             F5059          3/8       58:58    9:30       58:58
63    Brad Marsicek          M3039        10/11       59:02    9:30       59:02
64    John Craig             M6069          3/6       59:16    9:33       59:16
65    Bev Janak              F6069          2/4       59:26    9:34       59:26
66    Marie Kozel            F6069          3/4     1:00:45    9:47     1:00:45
67    Cary Thomsen           M4049         9/12     1:01:59    9:59     1:01:59
68    Holly Klein            F3039         9/16     1:02:59   10:09     1:02:59
69    Mark Seaman            M4049        10/12     1:04:52   10:27     1:04:52
70    Jim Bender             M6069          4/6     1:05:00   10:28     1:05:00
71    Danielle Dunn          F2029         8/11     1:05:12   10:30     1:05:12
72    Tonya Kieckhafer       F4049         8/17     1:05:40   10:34     1:05:40
73    Amy Strelko            F4049         9/17     1:05:52   10:36     1:05:52
74    Michele Shonka         F4049        10/17     1:06:18   10:41     1:06:18
75    Lyle Jaixen            M4049        11/12     1:06:19   10:41     1:06:19
76    Steve Cole             M6069          5/6     1:07:40   10:54     1:07:40
77    Nathan Fisher          M3039        11/11     1:07:41   10:54     1:07:41
78    Desiree Walsh Spencer  F3039        10/16     1:08:20   11:00     1:08:20
79    Jennifer Andrews       F4049        11/17     1:08:21   11:00     1:08:21
80    Scott Hickman          M5059          9/9     1:08:49   11:05     1:08:49
81    Denise Powell          F3039        11/16     1:08:53   11:06     1:08:53
82    Jonathan Jaixen        M0119          3/3     1:09:03   11:07     1:09:03
83    Amy Sladovnik          F4049        12/17     1:09:35   11:12     1:09:35
84    Sunny Reynolds         F2029         9/11     1:10:09   11:18     1:10:09
85    Paula Meeker           F4049        13/17     1:10:10   11:18     1:10:10
86    Michele Jaixen         F4049        14/17     1:10:15   11:19     1:10:15
87    Glenda Sturgis         F5059          4/8     1:10:57   11:26     1:10:57
88    Lindsay Cosimano       F3039        12/16     1:12:03   11:36     1:12:03
89    Sheri Downey           F6069          4/4     1:13:44   11:52     1:13:44
90    Chris Hay              M4049        12/12     1:14:21   11:58     1:14:21
91    Cathy Cole             F5059          5/8     1:14:54   12:04     1:14:54
92    Kelly Tanzer           F3039        13/16     1:15:05   12:05     1:15:05
93    Jessica Snowden        F3039        14/16     1:16:28   12:19     1:16:28
94    Rolayne Wilhelmsen     F5059          6/8     1:17:47   12:31     1:17:47
95    Debbie Dalfonso        F5059          7/8     1:17:54   12:33     1:17:54
96    Rebecca Kaup           F3039        15/16     1:18:57   12:43     1:18:57
97    Michele Frye           F4049        15/17     1:20:04   12:54     1:20:04
98    Kim Kanellis           F4049        16/17     1:21:00   13:03     1:21:00
99    Linda McCollum         F5059          8/8     1:21:00   13:03     1:21:00
100   Samantha Klawin        F2029        10/11     1:21:40   13:09     1:21:40
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101   Michael Herrera        M2029          7/7     1:21:40   13:09     1:21:40
102   Nanette Wellens        F4049        17/17     1:23:08   13:23     1:23:08
103   Melissa Malone         F2029        11/11     1:27:19   14:04     1:27:19
104   Jim Bogner             M6069          6/6     1:30:57   14:39     1:30:57
105   Irena Kovacevic        F3039        16/16     1:42:23   16:29     1:42:23
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